2025  | THE WORLD’S BEST MAGAZINES +
THE WORLD’S FASTEST SPEEDLOADERS
CO
N
TE
N
TS
OMEGA MAGAZINES

•	 Patent pending Omega Joint™ and frame wraps
	 360 degrees for maximum strength and
	 100% drop-free reliability
•	 Military-grade Teflon-infused coating
	 meets all military standards for corrosion
	 and friction resistance
•	 Extreme impact resistance with our patent
	 pending fusion of polymer and hardened steel
•	 Ergonomic floorplate design allows for an
	 easy grip to pull from pouches
•	 Weighs 50% less than an all-steel magazine
•	 Superior heat, cold, UV, and chemical resistance
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 06PG 05
9MM ETS OMEGA MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
OMG-GLK-17 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45, 49  17RD STANDARD $25.99
OMG-GLK-18 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45, 49  30RD EXTENDED $27.99
OMG-GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26, 49  15RD STANDARD $25.99
9MM ETS OMEGA MAGS FOR SIG P320
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
OMG-SG9-320-15 FITS SIG SAUER® 320,  COMPACT AND SUBCOMPACT  15RD STANDARD $25.99
OMG-SG9-320-17 FITS SIG SAUER® 320, ALL MODELS  17RD STANDARD $25.99
OMG-SG9-320-30 FITS SIG SAUER® 320, ALL MODELS  30RD EXTENDED $27.99
9MM ETS OMEGA MAGS FOR SW MP
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
OMG-SW9-MP-17 FITS SMITH & WESSON® M&P® ALL S&W M&P AND M&P 2.0  17RD STANDARD  $25.99
OMG-SW9-MP-30 FITS SMITH & WESSON® M&P® ALL S&W M&P AND M&P 2.0  30RD EXTENDED $27.99SCAN QR CODE: OMEGA
TAKES ON 10,000 ROUNDS
ALL MODELS BELOW AVAILABLE NOW!
In a time when costs are rising, ETS is committed to producing superior
products at affordable prices. This year our newly built manufacturing

customers drives every decision, from material selection to customer
service. All ETS products are made in the USA and come with a lifetime
warranty. Whether at the range or for self-defense, ETS is committed to
providing magazines that feed smoothly and consistently and are always
ready when you need them.
CARBON SMOKE™
SERIES MAGAZINES
CARBON SMOKE™ SERIES
MAGAZINE FEATURES
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 08PG 07
Due to the wide variety and popularity of extensions for Glock®
magazines, ALL our double stack magazines are designed to be
compatible with Glock extensions.
9MM ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-17-10 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  10RD  LIMITED  $15.25
SMK-GLK-17 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-18G2 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-18-40 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-19-10 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  10RD  LIMITED  $15.25
SMK-GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  15RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-9-22 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  22RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-9-170 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45 (LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  27RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-26 FITS GLOCK® 26  10RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-43 FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-43-9 FITS GLOCK® 43  9RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-43-12 FITS GLOCK® 43  12RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-43X GLOCK® 43X, 48  10RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-43X-19 GLOCK® 43X, 48  19RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE™ MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
.40 CAL ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-27 FITS GLOCK® 27  9RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-23 FITS GLOCK® 23, 27  13RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-22 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35  16RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-22-140 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  19RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-22-170 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35 (LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  24RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-22-210 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35 (LENGTH 210MM)  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
.380 CAL ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-42 FITS GLOCK® 42 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-42-9 FITS GLOCK® 42  9RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-42-12 FITS GLOCK® 42  12RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 10PG 09
.45 CAL ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-30 FITS GLOCK® 30  9RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-21 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  13RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-21-18 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  18RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-21-30 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
10MM ETS MAGS FOR GLOCK
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-GLK-29 FITS GLOCK® 29  10RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  15RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-GLK-20-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  20RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-GLK-20-30 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE™ MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
9MM ETS MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON SHIELD
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-SW9-SHD-7 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD 7RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SW9-SHD-9 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD 9RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SW9-SHD-12 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD 12RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
9MM ETS MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON M&P
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-SW9-MP-17 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SW9-MP-21 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  21RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SW9-MP-30 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SW9-MP-40 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR SMITH & WESSON®
ETS SW MP and SIG P320 models are compatible with Glock® base plates.
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 12PG 11
9MM ETS MAGS FOR SIG® P320
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-SG9-320-15 FITS SIG SAUER 320 COMPACT  15RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SG9-320-17 FITS SIG SAUER 320 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-SG9-320-21 FITS SIG SAUER 320  21RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SG9-320-30 FITS SIG SAUER 320  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-SG9-320-40 FITS SIG SAUER 320  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR SIG® P320
9MM ETS MAGS FOR HK™ MP5
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT PRICE
SMK-HKMP5-10 HKMP5 9MM MAG  10RD  $24.25
SMK-HKMP5-20 HKMP5 9MM MAG  20RD  $24.25
SMK-HKMP5-30 HKMP5 9MM MAG  30RD  $24.25
SMK-HKMP5-40 HKMP5 9MM MAG  40RD  $24.25
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR HK®
9MM ETS MAGS FOR HK™ VP9
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SMK-HKVP9SK-12 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9SK COMPACT (FLUSH FIT)  12RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-HKVP9-17 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $15.25
SMK-HKVP9-21 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  21RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-HKVP9-30 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  30RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
SMK-HKVP9-40 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  40RD  EXTENDED  $16.00
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 14PG 13
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR CZ® SCORPION EVO
9MM ETS MAGS FOR CZ® SCORPION EVO
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT PRICE
SMK-CZEVO-30G2 FITS CZ SCORPION EVO G2 FITS THE NEW 3+  30RD  $17.00
SMK-CZEVO-40G2 FITS CZ SCORPION EVO G2 FITS THE NEW 3+  40RD  $17.00
Our 9mm ETS magazines for the CZ Scorpion Evo are lightweight,
durable, and compatible with all CZ Scorpion Evo generations,
including the new 3+ models. Features include extreme impact, UV, and
temperature resistance, and a clear body that makes it easy to see your

•	 Ergonomically designed floorplate makes it easy to
	 grab  from magazine pouches
•	 Ribbed design delivers superior grip
CARBON SMOKE
AR15 MAGAZINES
FE
AT
UR
ES
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 18PG 17
ETS CARBON SMOKE MAGAZINES
FOR AR15
AR15 ETS MAGAZINES
MODEL FITS ROUND
COUNT PRICE
SMK-AR15-30G2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, 30RD, NON-COUPLED, CARBON SMOKE  30RD  $16.50
SMK-AR15-30CG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, 30RD, COUPLED, CARBON SMOKE  30RD  $16.50
INTEGRATION MAKES PERFECTION
Our slim coupler design, which is only 1/8” wider than a non-coupled
magazine, can be coupled and uncoupled in seconds without tools.
The coupler is completely integrated into the magazine so there are

	 count and type
•	 Creep resistant—the feedlips and body won’t spread
	 when being stored long term fully loaded
•	 Built-in coupler allows multiple mags to be connected
	 together in seconds without tools or extra parts (AR only)
CLEAR POLYMER
MAGAZINES
CLEAR POLYMER
MAGAZINE FEATURES
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 22PG 21
Due to the wide variety and popularity of extensions for Glock®
magazines, ALL our double stack magazines are designed to be
compatible with Glock extensions.
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-17-10 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  10RD  LIMITED  $19.00
GLK-17 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-18G2 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-18-40 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
GLK-19-10 FITS GLOCK® 19,26  10RD  LIMITED  $19.00
GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19,26  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-9-22 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  22RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-9-170 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45 (LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  27RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-26 FITS GLOCK® 26  10RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43 FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43-9 FITS GLOCK® 43  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-43-12 FITS GLOCK® 43  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-43X FITS  GLOCK® 43X, 48  10RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43X-19 FITS  GLOCK® 43X, 48  19RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
.380 CAL ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-42 FITS GLOCK® 42 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-42-9 FITS GLOCK® 42  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-42-12 FITS GLOCK® 42  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
.40 CAL ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-27 FITS GLOCK® 27  9RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-23 FITS GLOCK® 23, 27  13RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-22 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35  16RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-22-140 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  19RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-22-170 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35 (LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  24RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-22-210 FITS GLOCK® 22, 23, 24, 27, 35 (LENGTH 210MM)  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 24PG 23
ETS SW MP and SIG P320 models are compatible with Glock® base plates.
.45 CAL ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-30 FITS GLOCK® 30  9RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-21 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  13RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-21-18 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  18RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-21-30 FITS GLOCK® 21, 30, 41  30RD  EXTENDED  $25.25
10MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-29 FITS GLOCK® 29  10RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-20-20 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  20RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-20-30 FITS GLOCK® 20, 29, 40  30RD  EXTENDED  $25.25
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON® SHIELD
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SW9-SHD-7 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SW9-SHD-9 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SW9-SHD-12 FITS SMITH & WESSON SHIELD  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR SMITH & WESSON® M&P
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SW9-MP-17 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SW9-MP-21 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  21RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SW9-MP-30 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SW9-MP-40 FITS SMITH & WESSON M&P  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR SMITH & WESSON®
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 26PG 25
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR SIG® P320
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
SG9-320-15 FITS SIG SAUER 320 COMPACT  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SG9-320-17 FITS SIG SAUER 320 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
SG9-320-21 FITS SIG SAUER 320  21RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SG9-320-30 FITS SIG SAUER 320  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
SG9-320-40 FITS SIG SAUER 320  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR SIG® P320
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR HK®
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR HK™ VP9
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
HKVP9SK-12 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9SK COMPACT (FLUSH FIT)  12RD  STANDARD  $18.00
HKVP9-17 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 STANDARD  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
HKVP9-21 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  21RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
HKVP9-30 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  30RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
HKVP9-40 FITS HECKLER & KOCH VP9  40RD  EXTENDED  $28.50
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR HK™ MP5
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT PRICE
HKMP5-10 HKMP5 9MM MAG  10RD  $42.00
HKMP5-20 HKMP5 9MM MAG  20RD  $42.00
HKMP5-30 HKMP5 9MM MAG  30RD  $42.00
HKMP5-40 HKMP5 9MM MAG  40RD  $47.50
 ///  ETS |  2025 ///  ETS |  2025 PG 28PG 27
Our 9mm ETS magazines for the CZ Scorpion Evo are lightweight,
durable, and compatible with all CZ Scorpion Evo generations, including
the 3+ models. Features include extreme impact, UV, and temperature

visually check the ammunition quantity� remaining in the magazine during low-
light and zero-light conditions, making it indispensable for nighttime operations.
STARTING AT: $15 99
ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR AR15
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT PRICE
AR15-30G2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE NON-COUPLED  30RD  $19.00
AR15-30CG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE WITH COUPLER  30RD  $21.00
AR15-30TRG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, NON-COUPLED
W/ TRITIUM FOLLOWER  30RD  $36.00
AR15-30CTRG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, WITH COUPLER
AND TRITIUM FOLLOWER  30RD  $38.00
ETS CLEAR POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR AR15
9MM ETS COLORED MAGS FOR GLOCK®
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CAPACITY PRICE
GLK-17BLU FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  17RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-18G2OR FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-18G2BLU FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45  32RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-19BLU FITS GLOCK® 19, 26  15RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43BLU FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  STANDARD  $18.00
GLK-43-9BLU FITS GLOCK® 43  9RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
GLK-43-12BLU FITS GLOCK® 43  12RD  EXTENDED  $23.25
ETS COLORED POLYMER MAGAZINES
FOR GLOCK®
INTEGRATION MAKES
PERFECTION

ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR AR15
AR15-30G2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE NON-COUPLED  30RD 5.56MM
AR15-30CG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE WITH COUPLER  30RD 5.56MM
AR15-30TRG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, NON-COUPLED W/ TRITIUM FOLLOWER  30RD 5.56MM
AR15-30CTRG2 GEN 2 AR15 MAGAZINE, WITH COUPLER AND TRITIUM FOLLOWER  30RD 5.56MM
CLEAR POLYM
ER M
AGS
MODEL FITS ROUND COUNT CALIBER
9MM ETS CLEAR MAGS FOR GLOCK®
GLK-17-10 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45,49  10RD  9MM
GLK-17 ITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45,49  17RD  9MM
GLK-18G2 ITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45,49  32RD  9MM
GLK-18-40 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45,49  40RD  9MM
GLK-19-10 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26, 49  10RD  9MM
GLK-19 FITS GLOCK® 19, 26, 49  15RD  9MM
GLK-9-22 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45, 49 (LENGTH 140MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  22RD  9MM
GLK-9-170 FITS GLOCK® 17, 18, 19, 19X, 26, 34, 45, 49 (LENGTH 170MM) COMPETITION LEGAL  27RD  9MM
GLK-26 FITS GLOCK® 26  10RD  9MM
GLK-43 FITS GLOCK® 43 (FLUSH FIT)  7RD  9MM